



Prepared on: 05/30/2025

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 4-4-25
Project Number: 000i-172, 000N-172, 000P-172
PCN: i7U3, i7U4, i7U5
COUNTY: Roberts

						CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
						<i>G Arrow Livestock</i>		<i>Mid-Dakota Vegetation Management</i>	
						<i>Newell, SD</i>		<i>Miller, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				EST UNIT	EST	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	COST	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
910E0007	Tordon 22K	7680	Oz	\$0.40	\$3,072.00	0.48	3,686.40	0.45	3,456.00
910E0012	24D	19200	Oz	\$0.13	\$2,496.00	0.17	3,264.00	0.13	2,496.00
910E0085	Milestone	1800	Oz	\$2.50	\$4,500.00	2.25	4,050.00	2.12	3,816.00
910E0100	Escort	600	Oz	\$1.55	\$930.00	2.75	1,650.00	2.00	1,200.00
910E0197	Surfactant	3000	Oz	\$0.10	\$300.00	0.12	360.00	0.12	360.00
910E1040	Pickup/Sprayer	200.00	Hr	\$36.00	\$7,200.00	40.00	8,000.00	24.00	4,800.00
910E1050	ATV/Sprayer	600.00	Hr	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	20.00	12,000.00	17.50	10,500.00
910E1060	Labor	800.00	Hr	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	27.00	21,600.00	25.00	20,000.00
		TOTAL			\$57,498.00		54,610.40		46,628.00